

Moriah Road Superstructure Replacement

Bid Opening : Friday, February 17, 2023

REF.	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	US BRIDGE	
1	513	Structural Steel Members, Level 1 (interior)	5	EA	\$12,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$ 10,424.58	\$ 52,122.90
2	513	Structural Steel Members, Level 1 (fascia)	2	EA	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 10,690.27	\$ 21,380.54
3	513	Structural Steel Members, Diaphragms (C12x30)	22	EA	\$500.00	\$11,000.00	\$ 574.61	\$ 12,641.42
4	513	Structural Steel, Bridge Posts (W6x25)	10	EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 1,085.86	\$ 10,858.60
5	513	Diaphragm Connection Angle (L4"x4"x3/8")	44	EA	\$250.00	\$11,000.00	\$ 54.91	\$ 2,416.04
6	513	Expansion Angle Joints, as per plan	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,275.15	\$ 5,275.15
7	513	Bearing Plates and Anchor Bolts	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 6,619.71	\$ 6,619.71
8	516	1 1/2" Preformed Expansion Joint Filler, as per plan	100	SF	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 8.58	\$ 858.00
9	517	Bridge Rail - Tubular Back-up	75	FT	\$180.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 164.42	\$ 12,331.50
10	606	Guardrail Post, Off Bridge (W6x15)	4	EA	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 934.43	\$ 3,737.72
11	606	Guardrail, Type MGS	75	FT	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 27.59	\$ 2,069.25
12	Special	Fasteners & Incidentals	1	LS	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$ 437.25	\$ 437.25
13	Special	Stainless Steel Drip Strip, as per plan	75	FT	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 45.12	\$ 3,384.00
14	Special	Treated Wood Decking, 2"x6"x24'	230	EA	\$100.00	\$23,000.00	\$ 111.97	\$ 25,753.10
15	Special	Load Rating Analysis	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 8,579.71	\$ 8,579.71
					Project Total =	\$170,000.00		\$ 168,464.89